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ŽENY DO 39LET 
(1984 - 2007)  

 

Jméno čas pořadí  

Vaňková Klára 1:39:30 1 
 

Janušková Sára 1:45:24 2 
 

Mottlová Anna 1:56:14 3 
 

Fischerová Nikola 2:01:12 4 
 

Švagrová Kristýna 2:06:19 5 
 

Shejbalová Lucie 2:21:18 6 
 

Mandzáková Stanislava 2:22:54 7 
 

   
 

ŽENY DO 49LET 
(1974 - 1983)  

 

Jméno čas pořadí  

Mottlová Klára 1:44:01 1 
 

Řepová Jana 1:58:47 2 
 

   

   

 
  

 

ŽENY 50LET a + 
(1973 - 15 př.n.let.)  

 

Jméno čas pořadí  

Stodolová Anna 2:03:06 1 
 

Matoušková Jana 2:23:35 2 
 

Kolafová Eva 2:52:49 3 
 

   
 

    

    

    

ŽENY CELKEM   
 

Vaňková Klára 1:39:30 1.  

Mottlová Klára 1:44:01 2.  

Janušková Sára 1:45:24 3.  

Mottlová Anna 1:56:14 4.  

Řepová Jana 1:58:47 5.  

Fischerová Nikola 2:01:12 6.  

Stodolová Anna 2:03:06 7.  

Švagrová Kristýna 2:06:19 8.  

Shejbalová Lucie 2:21:18 9.  

Mandzáková Stanislava 2:22:54 10.  

Matoušková Jana 2:23:35 11.  

Kolafová Eva 2:52:49 12.  

 

 

 

   

 

MUŽI DO 39LET 
(1984 - 2007)  
Jméno čas pořadí 

Čech Jan 1:32:21 1 

Hurdich Petr 1:36:39 2 

Patrik Piner  1:37:13 3 

Mandzák Tomáš 1:47:27 4 

Flynn Joseph 1:50:58 5 

Tenniel Liam Tuckey 1:56:02 6 

Dominik Pavlů 2:02:54 7 

   

MUŽI DO 49LET 
(1974 - 1983)  
Jméno čas pořadí 

Brož Milan 1:37:45 1 

Dudek Tomáš 1:58:44 2 

Mottl Miroslav  2:14:24 3 

Chlad Miroslav 2:21:42 4 

Bureš Petr 2:33:56 5 

   

MUŽI 50LET a + 
(1973 - 15 př.n.let.)  
Jméno čas pořadí 

Kůstka Josef 1:48:14 1 

Řepa Vilém 2:03:28 2 

Kunc Miroslav 2:05:59 3 

Elshout Willem 2:23:28 4 

Malý Lubomír 2:33:35 5 

Šístek Daniel 2:52:49 6 

   

MUŽI CELKEM   

Čech Jan 1:32:21 1. 

Hurdich Petr 1:36:39 2. 

Patrik Piner  1:37:13 3. 

Brož Milan 1:37:45 4. 

Mandzák Tomáš 1:47:27 5. 

Kůstka Josef 1:48:14 6. 

Flynn Joseph 1:50:58 7. 

Tenniel Liam Tuckey 1:56:02 8. 

Dudek Tomáš 1:58:44 9. 

Dominik Pavlů 2:02:54 10. 

Řepa Vilém 2:03:28 11. 

Kunc Miroslav 2:05:59 12. 

Mottl Miroslav  2:14:24 13. 

Chlad Miroslav 2:21:42 14. 

Elshout Willem 2:23:28 15. 

Malý Lubomír 2:33:35 16. 

Bureš Petr 2:33:56 17. 

Šístek Daniel 2:52:49 18. 



PLESENSKÝ PŮLMARATON 2023 – Cyklisté 

 

Muži - cyklo   

Jméno čas pořadí 

Petr Jícha 0:45:57 1 

Jan Klíma 0:45:58 2 

Luboš Oubrecht  0:45:59 3 

Petr Procházka 0:49:34 4 

Pavel Kuzma 0:56:43 5 

Šimon Strádal 1:01:52 6 

Tomáš Pěček 1:03:22 7 

Jiří Strádal 1:07:33 8 

Martin Podhradský 1:20:44 9 

   

   

   

Ženy - cyklo   

Jméno čas pořadí 

Petra Oubrechtová 1:02:48 1 

Marcela Naughton 1:12:24 2 

Veronika Benešová 1:18:06 3 

Eva Vaňátková 1:28:52 4 

 

 

PLESENSKÝ PŮLMARATON 2023 – Starostenská desítka 

 

Běh 10 Muži   

Jméno čas pořadí 

Petr Werner 0:54:13 1 

Jan Schiereich 0:58:03 2 

Eliáš Bártl 0:58:23 3 

Stanislav Nováček 0:59:10 4 

Marek Bikar 0:59:10 4 

Tomáš Bártl 0:59:47 6 

Petr Chovánek 1:16:22 7 

Mikoláš Bártl 1:31:11 8 

   

   

   

Běh 10 Ženy  
Jméno čas pořadí 

Michaela Pokorná 0:57:21 1 

 


